
2-hrs
Attendant

Unlimited Prints Size 2"x6" or 4"x6"
Instant Sharing (QR, Text, or Email)

Online Gallery (Downloadable Files)
GIFS, Boomerangs

Standard Backdrop
Photo Booth Props

Tap to Start Screen Branding
 Photo Template Branding

Studio Lighting
Set-up and Tear Down

Free travel Within 25 Miles

Additional Hour
Video
Glam Booth Upgrade
Custom Curated High-Quality Props
In-Stock Neon Sign
Shimmer Wall Backdrop
Flower Wall Backdrop 
Gold Stand and Balloon Decor
Keepsake Photo Album
Red Carpet Experience
Travel Beyond 25 Miles

$200
$30

$100
$100
$60

$200
$450
$250

$50​
$115

$1.00/mile

512-387-1717info@withlovephotosandprops.com www.withlovephotosandprops.com
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