



## WITH LOVE **PHOTOS + PROPS**

PHOTO BOOTH RENTAL AND BALLOON DECOR



## LUXEBOOTH

## \$650

+ taxes & fees



2-hrs Attendant Unlimited Prints Size 2"x6" or 4"x6" Instant Sharing (QR, Text, or Email) Online Gallery (Downloadable Files) GIFS, Boomerangs Standard Backdrop Photo Booth Props Tap to Start Screen Branding Photo Template Branding Studio Lighting Set-up and Tear Down Free travel Within 25 Miles



## **CUSTOMIZE WITH LOVE**

Additional Hour	\$200
Video	\$30
Glam Booth Upgrade	\$100
Custom Curated High-Quality Props	\$100
In-Stock Neon Sign	\$60
Shimmer Wall Backdrop	\$200
Flower Wall Backdrop	\$450
Gold Stand and Balloon Decor	\$250
Keepsake Photo Album	\$50
Red Carpet Experience	\$115
Travel Beyond 25 Miles	\$1.00/mile



